S
U
R
FA
C
E
 M
O

Resistance Code: First 2 figures are significant, third digit is
Packaging TR = Tape and Reel
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
J
Tolerance Code: J = ±5%(STD.), G = ±2% (OPT.)
NRC12
Series and Size
1. E-24 Series; ±2%(G) OPT., ±5%(J)STD. Tolerances
Optional 10,000 Piece Reel
1002 TR 10
Resistance Code: First 2 figures are significant, third digit is
multiplier, “R” indicates decimal on values below 10ohms
Packaging TR = Tape and Reel
F
Tolerance Code: F = ±1%
NRC10
Series and Size
2. E-96 Series; ±1%(F) Tolerance
Examples of Resistance Code: 4R7 = 4.7 ohms 103 = 10K ohms
100 = 10 ohms 104 = 100K ohms
105 = 1 meg ohms 105 = 1meg ohms
101 = 100 ohms 106 = 10meg ohms
102 = 1K ohms
Examples of Resistance Code: 10R0 = 10 ohms 1004 = 1meg ohms
47R5 = 47.5 ohms 1050 = 105 ohms
1000 = 100 ohms 1501 = 1.5K ohms
1001 = 1K ohms 1052 = 10.5K ohms
1002 = 10K ohms 1153 = 115K ohms
1003 = 100K ohms 1214 = 1.21meg ohms
21± 0.8
2.0± 0.5
2.0 ± 0.5
L
17
8∅
  ±
2
8
0
∅
 ±
2
13
∅
±0
.5
➛➛➛➛➛ ➛➛➛➛➛
➛➛➛➛ ➛➛➛➛➛ ➛
➛➛➛➛ ➛
➛➛➛➛ ➛
➛➛➛➛ ➛
➛➛➛➛➛ ➛➛➛➛➛
➛➛➛➛➛
➛➛➛➛➛
➛➛➛➛➛
Type
Pow er E IA C arr ie r Tape Q 'ty  pe r 7 "
R eel
Q 'ty  per 10 "
R ee l
R a ting S ize F ig M a ter ia l W id th (m m ) (pcs) (pcs)
N R C 02 1 /20W 0201 A Pape r 8 10 ,000 N /A
N R C 04 1 /16W 0402 A Pape r 8 10 ,000 N /A
N R C 06 1 /10W 0603 A Pape r 8 5 ,000 10 ,000
N R C 10 1 /8W 0805 A Pape r 8 5 ,000 10 ,000
N R C 12 1 /4W 1206 A Pape r 8 5 ,000 10 ,000
N R C 25 1 /3W 1210 B Pape r 12 4 ,000 N /A
N R C 04Z0 JU M PE R 0402 A Pape r 8 10 ,000 N /A
N R C 06Z0 JU M PE R 0603 A Pape r 8 5 ,000 N /A
N R C 10Z0 JU M PE R 0805 A Pape r 8 5 ,000 10 ,000
N R C 12Z0 JU M PE R 1206 A Pape r 8 5 ,000 10 ,000
N R C 25Z0 JU M PE R 1210 B Pape r 12 4 ,000 N /A
multiplier, “R” indicates decimal on values below 10 ohm 3 figures